
PINELLAS COUNTY 

Book: PIN_ASSETS

Location: Surplus.Scrapped.REM Dir
Department Division Director Tag Number Asset # Description Comments Manufacturer Serial Number Date In Service NBV Original Cost Fund Center Restricted / Grant Condition Asset Located? PDA Major Category Minor Category

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112849‭ 35960 TERMINAL E J Ward Inc. ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 12,192.05 ‭5002‭ ‭361931‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112850‭ 35961 TERMINAL E J Ward Inc. ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 12,192.05 ‭5002‭ ‭361931‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112851‭ 35962 TERMINAL E J Ward ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 7,678.00 ‭5002‭ ‭361931‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112853‭ 35964 TERMINAL E J Ward Inc. ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 12,192.05 ‭5002‭ ‭361930‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112845‭ 37214 TERMINAL E J Ward Inc. ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 12,192.05 ‭5002‭ ‭361931‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112846‭ 37215 TERMINAL E J Ward Inc ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 12,192.05 ‭5002‭ ‭361931‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112847‭ 37216 TERMINAL E J Ward Inc. ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 12,192.05 ‭5002‭ ‭361931‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭112848‭ 37217 TERMINAL E J Ward Inc. ‭N/A‭ 2-Apr-09 0 12,192.05 ‭5002‭ ‭361931‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭97149‭ 37462 HEATER SCRAPPED ON SITE 9/11/18 = SEE GROEN ‭M09-2004‭ 24-Sep-04 0 11,752.00 ‭1018‭ ‭361610‭ No Poor Equipment Appliances

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭110989‭ 38759 ARM CHAIRS Scrapped 9.9.2022 TEKNION ‭0012‭ 30-Sep-06 0 210,430.65 ‭1501‭ ‭952500‭ No Fair Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭79895‭ 40214 SHELVING UNIT -Traffic files RICHARDS WILCOX 23-Sep-96 0 19,687.06 ‭1501‭ ‭953300‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭84800‭ 40279 -FURNITURE -U/A 2018 Inventory - 1st fl reception area TEKNION 26-Nov-96 0 131,931.34 ‭0001‭ ‭222020‭ No Poor Y Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭121979‭ 41560 DESK Located Annex Rm 200 across hallway from WATSON 15-Aug-97 0 5,526.23 ‭5001‭ ‭641111‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭121987‭ 41630 DESK Scrapped 6/21/2022 WATSON 15-Aug-97 0 5,526.23 ‭5001‭ ‭641111‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭121988‭ 41631 DESK scrapped 6/21/2022 WATSON 15-Aug-97 0 5,526.23 ‭5001‭ ‭641111‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭59608‭ 43610 ANNOUNCER Located in EOC, Rm. 25; Transferring to INVENTORY 19-Dec-86 0 5,132.00 ‭0001‭ ‭271110‭ No Good Equipment Communication - 5 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭58443‭ 45384 UPS 2ND FLOOR - PRESS  BLDG BEST POWER 30-Sep-87 0 6,140.00 ‭4052‭ ‭435120‭ No Good N Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭96521‭ 45827 TRUCKSTER VENDOR:  CLUB CAR INC FOR BIG ED CLUB CAR ‭E0231-173494‭ 25-Mar-02 0 5,060.70 ‭0001‭ ‭361540‭ No Good Equipment Utility Carts

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭96536‭ 45828 TRUCKSTER VENDOR: CLUB CAR INC CLUB CAR ‭E0250-232911‭ 19-Jul-02 0 5,155.00 ‭0001‭ ‭361540‭ No Good Equipment Utility Carts

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭96537‭ 45829 TRUCKSTER VENDOR:  CLUB CAR INC CLUB CAR ‭E0250-232912‭ 19-Jul-02 0 5,155.00 ‭0001‭ ‭361540‭ No Good Equipment Utility Carts

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭121713‭ 49423 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 CUSTOM 23-Sep-83 0 8,755.80 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭97178‭ 49424 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 CUSTOM ‭N/A‭ 30-Sep-85 0 9,949.14 ‭0001‭ ‭361310‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭54743‭ 49425 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 CUSTOM 7-Feb-86 0 10,189.00 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭55332‭ 49426 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 STORAGE SYSTEM 18-Apr-86 0 31,189.70 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭59426‭ 49489 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 CRAFT 26-Apr-90 0 13,188.57 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭121715‭ 49491 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 STORAGE 28-Sep-90 0 7,827.80 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭71878‭ 49492 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 SECT-SPRUILL 31-Jul-91 0 5,894.00 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭73435‭ 49494 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 STORAGE 30-Sep-91 0 5,187.00 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭75795‭ 49495 SHELVING UNIT Scrapped 2.4.22 STORAGE/HANDLE 22-Sep-93 0 6,999.00 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Poor Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭113490‭ 49671 FURNITURE ** Civil / Probate front counter STEELCAS 30-Sep-07 0 16,131.13 ‭1501‭ ‭952500‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭111050‭ 49731 FURNITURE RECORDS MGMT  **49th St Main Office TEKNION 30-Sep-07 0 46,901.37 ‭1501‭ ‭952420‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭111941‭ 50944 FURNITURE 4TH FLOOR COURTHOUSE 30-Sep-07 0 46,036.01 ‭1501‭ ‭951000‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭82422‭ 52499 MODULE UNIT St Pete Traffic ADI 8-Sep-95 0 36,568.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436084‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭82424‭ 52500 DESK St Pete Traffic 8-Sep-95 0 5,253.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436084‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭82430‭ 52501 CONTROLLER St Pete Traffic ADI 8-Sep-95 0 8,145.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436084‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭82431‭ 52502 ANALYZER St Pete Traffic ADI 8-Sep-95 0 7,226.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436084‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭82434‭ 52503 ANALYZER St Pete Traffic WINKO ‭047472‭ 8-Sep-95 0 8,400.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436084‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭61720‭ 52636 TRANSMITTER LOCATED IN WAREHOUSE IN FOXBORO 31-Aug-90 0 6,960.00 ‭4034‭ ‭431320‭ No Good Y Equipment Communication - 5 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭105968‭ 52790 PUMP ALLDOS ‭01/03824‭ 28-Apr-05 0 18,535.00 ‭4034‭ ‭431320‭ No Good Equipment Pumps, Port & Fixed

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭105969‭ 52791 PUMP ALLDOS ‭01/03822‭ 28-Apr-05 0 18,535.00 ‭4034‭ ‭431320‭ No Good Equipment Pumps, Port & Fixed

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭110993‭ 53184 FURNITURE TAG DATE: 10/31/06 BY: NDL ASSIGN storr ‭002‭ 30-Sep-06 0 95,698.73 ‭1501‭ ‭951700‭ No Good Y Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭111070‭ 53208 FURNITURE FRONT COUNTER WINDOWS TEKNION 30-Sep-07 0 28,037.11 ‭1501‭ ‭951700‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭113377‭ 53210 FURNITURE RM 25 LOGIFLEX 30-Sep-07 0 5,225.00 ‭1501‭ ‭951700‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54280 Hospital Microwave System Ed White Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.97 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54281 Hospital Microwave Storage (at shop) after removal when 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54283 Hospital Microwave System Largo Medical / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54284 Hospital Microwave System Mease Countryside Hospital / Scrapped 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54285 Hospital Microwave System Mease Dunedin Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54286 Hospital Microwave System Morton Plant Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54287 Hospital Microwave System Northside Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54288 Hospital Microwave System Palms of Pasadena / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54289 Hospital Microwave System St Pete General Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54290 Hospital Microwave System St Anthony's Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54291 Hospital Microwave System Suncoast Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54292 Hospital Microwave System VA Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54293 Hospital Microwave System Bayfront Hospital / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54294 Hospital Microwave System Ridgecrest Master Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54295 Hospital Microwave System Court House Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54296 Hospital Microwave System EW Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54297 Hospital Microwave System Highway Maint Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54298 Hospital Microwave System Majestic Tower Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54299 Hospital Microwave System Safety Harbor Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54300 Hospital Microwave System St Pete Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54302 Hospital Microwave System Tarpon Springs Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.92 199,111.95 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 54303 Hospital Microwave System Toytown Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 1-Oct-10 85,253.86 199,111.79 ‭3001‭ ‭412100‭ No Poor Equipment Communication - 7 yr

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭96768‭ 54720 ROLLING FILING SYSTEM Mayline ‭N/A‭ 15-Nov-11 0 14,838.99 ‭1502‭ ‭950500‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119199‭ 54782 MODULAR UNIT Replaced lost tag #118009 8/29/13 EM  ** Teknion 25-Jan-12 0 16,127.03 ‭1502‭ ‭952410‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture
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Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭115501‭ 55160 AIR CONDITIONER Toytown Site / Scrapped 3/21/23 BARD 5 TON ‭J112825730‭ 28-Mar-12 0 6,821.50 ‭0001‭ ‭342120‭ No Poor Equipment Appliances

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭117343‭ 55445 FOLDER & Inserter, 2-station HASLER ‭11DX8477‭ 18-Jun-12 0 6,323.00 ‭1501‭ ‭953300‭ No Good Equipment Office Machines

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭117391‭ 55580 WORKSTATION Domestic Violence Rm Work Area/Desks TEKNION 21-Jun-12 0 7,678.36 ‭1501‭ ‭953300‭ No Good Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119062‭ 58576 SUPERVISOR, GPS -(w/L1/L2 GPS Board) SurvCE TS & GPS CARLSON ‭1W11C0006569‭ 26-Sep-13 0 8,971.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436084‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119063‭ 58577 SUPERVISOR, GPS -(w/L1/L2 GPS Board) SurvCE TS & GPS CARLSON ‭1W11C0006347‭ 26-Sep-13 0 8,971.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436084‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119113‭ 60552 THERMOPLASTIC HANDLINER - APPOLLO ‭3212131206‭ 15-Apr-14 1,312.19 9,945.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436085‭ No Fair Equipment Specialty Equip

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119951‭ 60844 COPIER KONICA MINOLTA ‭A61E011003885‭ 19-May-14 0 6,992.88 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Equipment Reproduction

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭120465‭ 62264 AIR CONDITIONER HWY Wall Unit / Scrapped 3/21/23 Bard ‭324K143156115-02‭ 22-Sep-14 0 6,450.00 ‭0001‭ ‭342120‭ No Poor Equipment Appliances

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119962‭ 63222 Ballot on Demand Printer Cart #30-08- IP Address 10.102.9.215  Service Tag ‭CCP49054983330007‭ 30-Oct-13 0 8,790.00 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119963‭ 63223 Ballot on Demand Printer Cart #30-08- IP Address 10.102.9.216 Service Tag ‭CCP49054983330004‭ 30-Oct-13 0 8,790.00 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119957‭ 63229 Ballot on Demand Printer #30-08-CART-24 IP Add 10.100.9.218  Svc Tag GFRDKV1 ‭CCP49054983330011‭ 30-Oct-13 0 8,790.00 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119958‭ 63230 Ballot on Demand Printer #16-08-CART-50 IP Add 10.106.10.231  Svc Tag 5YTGLV1 ‭CCP49054983330005‭ 30-Oct-13 0 8,790.00 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119965‭ 63231 Ballot on Demand Printer Cart 30-08-CART- IP Add 10.100.9.216  Svc Tag 3MRDKV1 ‭CCP49054983330010‭ 30-Oct-13 0 8,790.00 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119966‭ 63232 Ballot on Demand Printer Cart 30-08-CART- IP Add 10.100.9.217  Svc Tag 9MRDKV1 ‭CCP49054983330006‭ 30-Oct-13 0 8,790.00 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119959‭ 63238 Sentio BOD with Light Duty Cart #14- IP Add 10.106.10.237  Svc Tag 7LV1G12 ‭CCP64644774225006‭ 9-Jun-14 0 15,500.00 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Data Processing

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭119764‭ 63287 TRUCK -3/4 TON STANDARD CAB 4X4 / Surplus FORD ‭1FTBF2B60FEB36600‭ 23-Oct-14 0 23,353.03 ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ No Poor Equipment RS - Trucks, Light

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭122179‭ 64737 MACHINE .Apollo II Deluxe M-B Companies ‭3205151293‭ 17-Jul-15 2,054.17 8,700.00 ‭1001‭ ‭436085‭ No Fair Equipment Specialty Equip

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭120126‭ 65197 Ice Machine .MSC Kitchen Ice-O-Matic ‭15021280010497‭ 18-Jul-15 0 5,405.00 ‭0001‭ ‭361540‭ No Good Equipment Specialty Equip

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭124289‭ 68761 MODULAR FURNITURE scrapped 9.9.2022 TEKNION 30-Sep-16 0 48,469.44 ‭1502‭ ‭950410‭ No Fair Equipment Office Furniture

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭122696‭ 69492 COPIER .LOCATED-IT DEPT UPSTAIRS KONICA MINOLTA ‭A87GWY1004952‭ 3-Oct-16 0 7,341.26 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Good Equipment Reproduction

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 106042 49369 AIR CONDITIONER UNITED COOL AIR CORP 0511027-1105 27-Apr-06 0 21,102.00 4052 431360 No Good Equipment Appliances

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir 111865 35682 LIFT JLG Industries 200183878 8-May-08 0 17,870.00 4001 421017 No Good Equipment Shop Equipment/Tools

Surplus Scrapped REM Dir ‭122715‭ 71910 COPIER KONICA MINOLTA ‭A79M011015302‭ 25-Sep-17 0 7,341.26 ‭0001‭ ‭970001‭ No Equipment Office Machines

Total for Location: Surplus.Scrapped.REM Dir    1,878,952.59    5,638,279.64

Report Total:    1,878,952.59    5,638,279.64


